



A = FRONT COVER

14252

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		805884T	ALTERNATOR	1		
2	12	96457	WASHER	1		
3	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	1		
4	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	1		
5	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	2		
6	11	79989	NUT, (#10-24)	2		
7		879716	BRACKET, Alternator	1		
8	10	854181	SCREW, (M8)	1		
9	13	811460	LOCKWASHER	1		
10	11	854184	NUT, (M8)	1		
11	10	855508	SCREW, (M14 x 25)	2		
12		806980T	BRACE	1		
13	10	35386	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1.00)	1		
14	13	53166	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	1		
15	12	814806	WASHER, (.344 x .688 x .065)	1		
16	10	40003 82	SCREW, (M10 x 60)	1		
17	23	807030	SPACER	1		
18	12	811479	WASHER	1		
19	11	40136 10	NUT, (M10)	1		
20	57	64032A 1	V BELT	1		